KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of Post : Laboratory Assistant
(Thiruvananthapuram)
Name of Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 12/04/2017, 20/04/2017
vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (4 Fresh, 2 NJD)
Date of Advice : 29/04/2017
No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : NIL
NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR III 7 OC already filled.

S1. Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approv ed by Remarks

No No the Commission

1 | Shyja Beegum N 16-S/L Muslim | NJD Compensation to MR
C P House M II 16M on 22.09.2016 now
CR P Camp satisfied
Thiruvananthapuram ,
Pallippuram P O
695316

2 | Sadiya N 18-S/L Muslim | NJD Compensation to MR
Yasrib M I 46M on 01.09.2015 now
Njarayilkonam satisfied
Njarayilkonam P O
Thiruvananthapuram- 695602

3 [SumiVJ 2 S/L LC MR III 8 LC/AI
Therivila Roadarikathu Veedu | LC/Al
Nettathanni
Kottukal P O
Thiruvananthapuram- 695501

4 | Shiny B Raj 145 SIUCN | MRII9OC
Jansy Bhavan
Chettikkunnu
Kumarapuram
Medical College
Trivandrum

695 011




Deepthi SR 150 OBC- MR III 10 OBC
Pournami Velaar
Thekkada
Trivandrum
Vembayam P O
695 615
Sonia Rachel Oommen 146 MR III 11 OC
House No. 42
Benedict Nagar
Nalanchira P O
Trivandrum-695 015
OC/BC Position
PH
OC BC NJD B Dl O TOTAL

Previous 21 20 99 1| -1 142

Present 2 2 2 - -] - 06

Grand Total 23 22 101 1| -1 148

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NIL
For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
To
Website

Enquiry




	Kerala Higher Secondary Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	21
	20
	99
	1
	-
	1
	142
	2
	2
	2
	-
	-
	-
	06
	23
	22
	101
	1
	-
	1
	148



