# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:DTB(3) 3877/10

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Laboratory Assistant

(Thiruvananthapuram)

Name of Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of reporting the : 12/04/2017, 20/04/2017

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (4 Fresh, 2 NJD)

Date of Advice : 29/04/2017

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : NIL NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR III 7 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shyja Beegum N C P House C R P Camp Thiruvananthapuram , Pallippuram P O 695316	16-S/L M	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR II 16M on 22.09.2016 now satisfied	
2	Sadiya N Yasrib Njarayilkonam Njarayilkonam P O Thiruvananthapuram- 695602	18-S/L M	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR II 46M on 01.09.2015 now satisfied	
3	Sumi V J Therivila Roadarikathu Veedu Nettathanni Kottukal P O Thiruvananthapuram- 695501	2 S/L LC/AI	LC	MR III 8 LC/AI	
4	Shiny B Raj Jansy Bhavan Chettikkunnu Kumarapuram Medical College Trivandrum 695 011	145	SIUC N	MR III 9 OC	

5	Deepthi S R Pournami Thekkada Trivandrum Vembayam P O 695 615	150	OBC- Velaar	MR III 10 OBC	
6	Sonia Rachel Oommen House No. 42 Benedict Nagar Nalanchira P O Trivandrum-695 015	146		MR III 11 OC	

## **OC/BC Position**

	00	D.C.	NID	PH			тотат	
	OC	BC	NJD	В	D	0	TOTAL	
Previous	21	20	99	1	_	1	142	
Present	2	2	2	-	-	-	06	
Grand Total	23	22	101	1	-	1	148	

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

To

Website Enquiry